User Manual
Dialysis probe
1000056315
  User Manual Dialysis probe 3
  Contents
Contents
1 About this document  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .4
1 .1 Validity  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .4

Probe diameter 12 mm with PG 13 .5 thread
  User Manual Dialysis probe 17
  Order information
8 Order information
8 .1 Dialysis probe
(Equipment supplied includes installation kit, 4 autoclavation caps, and user
manual)
Description Order No.
Dialysis probe length 132 mm LUER BPT0082
Dialysis probe length 165 mm LUER BPT0083
Dialysis probe length 212 mm LUER BPT0084
Dialysis probe length 232 mm LUER BPT0085
Dialysis probe length 300 mm LUER BPT0086
Dialysis probe length 332 mm LUER BPT0087
Dialysis probe length 432 mm LUER BPT0088
8 .2 Membranes
Description Order No.
Membranes (Glucose/Lactate)
Content: 5 pieces
BPT0024
Membranes (Glucose/Lactate/cellulase resistant)
Content: 5 pieces
BPT0040
Membranes (Glucose/Lactate/Low)
Content: 5 pieces
BPT0024LR
Membranes (Ethanol/Methanol)
Content: 5 pieces
BPT0047
8 .3 Accessories for the dialysis probe
Description Order No.
Installation kit, dialysis probe Gen2 BPT0080
Autoclavation caps, contents: 1 set male/female BPT0081
Dialysis probe lunette -0 .20 mm (Application
Ethanol/Methanol)
BPT0070
Adapter Kleenpak™